01. 10HO0 EDU - HOMME 501 D.O.

Datum : 07-07-2018

Poradi Jmeno hrace Licence Body
1 PARVE YANN (FRA) FRATUEMOP
2 ROLAND SCHLAPBACH (SUl) SuUI250146
3 VEIDT MICKAEL (FRA) FRA680004
4  EHLERS MATTHIAS (GER) GERTEXEMK
5 Louis Johnny (LUX) LUX511005
5  SAPIA ALFONSO (GER) GERBWO0024
7 MARCEL WALPEN (SUI) SUI280615
7 MULLER MATHIEU (FRA) FRA670148
9  CHRISTIAN STELMES (FRA) FRAEXNXYN
9 KIRCHDOERFFER GILLES (FRA) FRA670138
9 LEDUC MIKAEL (FRA) FRA210339
9 PILON CEDRIC (FRA) FRA570168
13 BILJALI YANN (FRA) FRA900018
13 DIDIER LAURENT JEAN (FRA) FRA900019
13 FABIEN DUBUSSE (FRA) FRA570029
13 RADICELLI PAOLO (FRA) FRA670454
17 BELCHUN YOANN (FRA) FRA670338
17  KREIZER JEAN (FRA) FRA570299
17 MAROTTE PATRICK (FRA) FRAKSASNI
17 MARTIN GUGGER (SUI) SuUI311186
17  RINALDO RUFFINER (SUI) SUI951363
17  STUHLSATZ JEAN LUC (FRA) FRA670069
17  THIERRY ALLENBACH (FRA) FRA670001
17  ZINGRAFF LUC (FRA) FRABTYISH
25 BRUNO GAENG (FRA) FRA570915
25  GARCIA ANTONIO (FRA) FRA670261
25  GLEICHAUF OLIVER (GER) GERDAKEPE
25  PETITPAS CHRISTOPHE (FRA) FRA080000
25 TERGOLINA JEROME (FRA) FRA080264
25 TERGOLINA KEVIN (FRA) FRA080271
25 TREUTENAERE JEAN PIERRE (FRA) FRA080438
25 VOGT YANNICK (FRA) FRA570260
33  CHRISTOPHE ROTT (FRA) FRA570869
33  DIETER SENTRUP (FRA) FRA570122
33  GUGGER MARCEL (SUI) SUI300299
33  LIONEL DUBUSSE (FRA) FRA570030
33  MARTIN DANIEL (FRA) FRA670402
33 NENAD ARANDIJELOVIC (SUl) SUI315116
33  PAIX MAXIME (FRA) FRABEJXKN
33 PANDREAUX JEROME (FRA) FRA080092
33 QUINTO GIOVANNI (FRA) FRA570599
33  RITZ PIERRE (FRA) FRA670446
33  SCHMITT THIBAUD (FRA) FRA670409
33  SENN RETO (SUI) SuUI240482
33 TORSTEN SCHNEEVOGT (FRA) FRAJIIXTA
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VINCENT VOLKMANN (FRA)
VON ALLMEN DANIEL (SUI)
WALTER KOSKE (EDU)
ALFRED MULLER (FRA)
ARRO DANY (FRA)
BEZULIER DAVID (FRA)
CYRIL FUND (FRA)
ESTERMAN MARTIAL (FRA)
FORBOTEAUX FABRICE (FRA)
FRANCOIS GUILLEMIN (FRA)
GILLES BARTHOLOME (LUX)
HARDT UWE (GER)

IZARD NOEL (FRA)

KEVIN CHAFFOTE (FRA)
MICHEL KOHL (FRA)

POGGI MEHDI (FRA)
ROBING ENRICO (FRA)
SULLYVAN GAUSS (FRA)
THOMAS BAY (FRA)
ARNAUD SAYNAC (FRA)
ARNOULD ROMAIN (FRA)
ARRO JEROME (FRA)
BAYER RENE (GER)

BERIC ALEXANDAR (FRA)
BRIET PHILIPPE (FRA)
DUBUSSE GERARD (FRA)
DUPONT FREDERIC (FRA)
DURRINGER CHRISTOPHE (FRA)
ESTERMANN PASCAL (FRA)
FULE DYLAN (FRA)
GABRIEL CRISTOVAO (FRA)
GRISSMER FRANCIS (FRA)
JACQUES CHASSIER (FRA)
JUNK MARCEL (LUX)

Klein Mike (LUX)

KUBLER PIERRE ALAIN (FRA)
KUHN ANDREAS (EDU)
MANUEL HUSSONG (FRA)
MARTIN YVAN (FRA)
MEYER MEHL OLIVIER (FRA)
MICHEL RAPHAEL (FRA)
PAIX GREGORY (FRA)

RENE LUSTENBERGER (SUI)
RIEFFEL ALAIN (FRA)
ROLAND GAUSS (FRA)
Schmitz Mike (LUX)

THAL THIERRY (FRA)

FRA570853
SUI270149
EDUAXVCRA
FRA570093
FRA570366
FRAS00010
FRA570035
FRA9S00009
FRA080012
FRA210060
LUXRWWAYH
GERO1XCIL
FRA670291
FRA210424
FRA570071
FRA080218
FRAWYWPCG
FRA570922
FRA570007
FRA210450
FRA080028
FRA570367
GERDAQLU
FRA210218
FRA210414
FRA570252
FRA210360
FRA670447
FRA9S00026
FRA9S00025
FRA570023
FRA670342
FRA570490
LUX519195
LUX516103
FRA570294
EDUJSJIOXX
FRA570059
FRA670448
FRA570403
FRA670042
FRAKUAAIA
SUI301189
FRA670452
FRA570921
LUX516002
FRA670322
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THIBAUT FEREY (FRA)
VOELKEL LUDOVIC (FRA)
PAGNIER OLIVIER (FRA)

PAIX ALEXANDRE (FRA)
WITTERSHEIM YANNICK (FRA)
XAVIER GODOT (FRA)

FRAIPQJPB

FRA670092
FRA080029
FRAITBTMN
FRA570274
FRA210054



